10.

1.,

12.

13,

14.

15

AGENDA
Mesonetwork Steering Committee Meeting
1:00 p.m., Tuesday, June 30, 1992
102 Ag Hall, OSU
Welcome and Introductions

"Sunup" and Mesonet (Ron Dahlgren/Rob McClendon)

Approval of Minutes from May 26

Update on Site Selection/Land Use Agreements (Carlson/Shafer)

Update on Tower Installation (Hughes)
Project Manager's Report (Brock)

Antenna purchase

Equipment deliveries

Sensor installations
Handshaking software

OLETS proposal/OLETS upgrade
Personnel

Bulletin board

Public displays

FCC radio freguency application
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Updates on Complementary Projects

a. EPRI funding (Elliett)

b. ARS Cooperative Agreement (Elliott)
L EARTHSTORM (Crawford)

. ARM (Crawford)

Discussion of SCS Soils Demonstration (Elliott)
Proposal to Private Foundation (Elliott)
Project Audit (Crawford/Brock)

Data Sharing/User Fees (Elliott)

New Steering Committee Member (Crawford)
Newsletter (Crawford)

Other Business and Announcements

Next Meeting: week of July 13-17 in Norman?



